
 

 

 

 

 
City of Killeen 

 
HVAC Replacement at the Killeen Civic and Convention Center 

3601 S W S Young Dr 
Killeen, Texas 76542 

April 8, 2024 
 

Parkhill Project No. 40021.22 
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Alternate #2 
Return and Outside Air 
Ductwork Modification 

 

 
 
 

Alternate #3 
Replacement of All 

Electric Duct Heaters 

 
 
 

Total Bid 

Brandt X X X 

$945,000 

 
$93,000 

 
$410,000 

 
$1,448,000 

McNamara X X X 

$1,173,000 

 
$133,600 

 
$362,150 

 
$1,668,750 

REC X X X 

$1,459,000 

 
$149,000 

 
$277,000 

 
$1,885,000 

 


