

City of Killeen

HVAC Replacement at the Killeen Civic and Convention Center 3601 S W S Young Dr Killeen, Texas 76542 April 8, 2024

Parkhill Project No. 40021.22

Contractor	Bid Bond	Alternate #2	,	Base Proposal	Alternate #2 Return and Outside Air Ductwork Modification	Alternate #3 Replacement of All Electric Duct Heaters	Total Bid
Brandt	X	X	X	\$945,000	\$93,000	\$410,000	\$1,448,000
McNamara	Х	Х	Х	\$1,173,000	\$133,600	\$362,150	\$1,668,750
REC	Х	Х	Х	\$1,459,000	\$149,000	\$277,000	\$1,885,000